
BOARD OF ZONING ADJUSTMENTS 

CITY OF NEW ORLEANS 

 

 
1300 PERDIDO STREET │ 7th FLOOR │ NEW ORLEANS, LOUISIANA 70112  

PHONE 504.658.7033 
 

 

 

2026 Regular Meeting Schedule 
 

A completed application with all required information and attachments (per the application form) must 
be submitted either in-person1 or via email to CPCinfo@nola.gov no later than 5:00 p.m. on the filing 
deadline day. Applications are subject to a completeness review within 10 days of submittal and will only 
be docketed if complete. Incomplete applications will not be docketed until all required materials are 
submitted. Applications completed after the established docketing deadline will be docketed for 
the next available meeting based on the adopted docketing schedule. 

 

DEADLINES (5:00 PM)  

Application Filing2 
Written Comment and 

Supplemental Materials3 
BZA Public Hearing 

(10:00 am) 

Monday, December 15, 2025 Friday, January 16, 2026 Monday, January 26, 2026* 

Monday, January 12, 2026 Friday, February 13, 2026 Monday, February 23, 2026* 

Monday, February 2, 2026 Friday, March 6, 2026 Monday, March 16, 2026 

Monday, March 9, 2026 Friday, April 10, 2026 Monday, April 20, 2026 

Monday, April 6, 2026 Friday, May 8, 2026 Monday, May 18, 2026 

Monday, May 4, 2026 Friday, June 5, 2026 Monday, June 15, 2026 

Monday, June 8, 2026 Friday, July 10, 2026 Monday, July 20, 2026 

Monday, July 6, 2026 Friday, August 7, 2026 Monday, August 17, 2026 

Monday, August 10, 2026 Friday, September 11, 2026 Monday, September 21, 2026 

Tuesday, September 8, 2026* Friday, October 9, 2026 Monday, October 19, 2026 

Monday, October 5, 2026 Friday, November 6, 2026 Monday, November 16, 2026 

Monday, November 2, 2026 Friday, December 4, 2026 Monday, December 14, 2026* 

Monday, December 14, 2026 Friday, January 15, 2027 Monday, January 25, 2027* 

 

 
1 Applications may be submitted in-person (1340 Poydras Street, 8th floor) to the planner on duty Monday through Friday, between 9:00 
am and 4:00 pm. No appointment is necessary. Note that the planner on duty may reject applications missing required documents.  
2 Filing deadlines fall on Mondays unless otherwise noted. 
3 “Written Comment and Supplemental Materials” does not include required attachments for applications, which are set by the application 
form and must be submitted by the filing deadline as part of the application package. 
* Public deadlines that fall on holidays are moved to the following business day. Any other public deadlines that fall on holidays and are not 
noted here will also be moved to the following business day. 
*BZA hearings are scheduled for the third Monday of the month unless otherwise indicated. 
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